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Women / 8 / Sr.C1
Session: #1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kamryn Ramsower141
TEGA

9.050 8.700 9.2759.250 36.275
2 7 1 1 1 

1 

Jordan Yancy151
U.S. Gold

9.250 9.375 8.6508.300 35.575
1 3 8 11 2 

2 

Tia Frankl146
TEGA

7.950 9.350 9.1509.000 35.450
9 4 2 4 3 

3 

Dani Jones143
TEGA

7.900 9.650 8.9008.600 35.050
10 1 5T 8T 4 

4 

Leah Haddis136
Texas Dreams

8.000 8.750 9.2008.950 34.900
8 6 3 2 5 

5 

Reagan Brown121
United Elite

8.650 8.000 9.0508.650 34.350
3 9 4 6 6 

6 

Kaitlin Chong133
Capital

8.450 9.400 9.0257.300 34.175
5 2 12 7 7 

7 

Sophia Sweny160
Top Flight

7.800 8.300 9.1758.600 33.875
11 8 5T 3 8 

8 

Rylee Brown126
United Elite

8.200 8.850 8.9007.750 33.700
6T 5 10 8T 9 

9 

Addison Hebert154
Rowland Ballard

8.500 6.700 9.1257.600 31.925
4 11 11 5 10 

10 

Gracyn Haas183
Stephens Family Gym

7.750 7.500 8.7007.900 31.850
12 10 9 10 11 

11 

Malia Erickson155
Zero Gravity Gym

8.200 0.000 8.4758.550 25.225
6T 12 7 12 12 

12 
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